$1,000.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

St. Michael's Church 2023 Bazaar Raffle Winners

Maggie Gerads
Michael Pekar
Randy Janson
Mark Weber

Jesse & Heather Jurek

Jerome Kahl

Jim Kuklok

John Poster
Rosemary Mischke
Deb & Allan Stangl
Rachel Young
Matt Wenner
Rose Virnig
George Schultz
Blondie Gangl
Alvin Gall

Kirill Voinorovich
Brad Dehler

Brad Dehler

Jim Boser

Lori Przybilla

Rob Wilhelm

Chad Scholl
Clarice Marshik
Patrick Stangl
Alfred Lanners
Roger Gall

Farrah Rowley
Lois Leeb

Mike Garnhardt
Amy Kowalzek
Neddie Leidenfrost
Randy Janson
Grayson Talberg
Kirill Voinorovich
Brent Scholl

Dave Janson
Dorothy Oldakowski
Eleanore Skochenski
Jean Young

Melvin Popp
Becky Dehler

Joan Novak
Darlene Gall
Ramona Hanneken
Steve Kahl

Joe Lanners

Bob Seppelt

Curt Gall

Roger Gall

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00

Maggie Gerads
Will Pappenfus
Margie Kahl
Miranda Lanners
Roger Gall

Dave Johnson
Marilyn Virnig
Heide Holtslander
Bernadette Schmidtbauer
Gerald Funk

Mike Nelson

Gail Young

Daniel & Laci Kloss
Shelby Janson

Kim Seppelt
William & George Dehler
Jake Hall

Gordy Oldakowski
Evan Woitalla
Evelyn Mathiason
Cole Young

Ted & Maggie Kostecka
Mike Gottwalt
Michael Pekar
Scott Gotvald
Ramona & Reiny Hanneken
Brixley Herold
Brian H. Stangl
Miranda Lanners
Thomas Theis
Mary Malinowski
Brent Scholl

Ron Przybilla
Mark Hegna
Gordy Oldakowski
Tom Przybilla
Cory Boser

Kevin Nordmann
Gloria Kuschel
Sonja Danielson
Bob Lanners

Ava Winzenburg
Deb & Allan Stangl
Mark Novak
Adam Wimmer
Diane Oldakowski
Dawn Gruber
Grace Schyma
Nathan Gruber

Cheryl Czech



